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Monday, January 02

M 5:30pm - 6:30pm CANCELLED: Improving Public Places (Corp. Yard,
550 North Canal) =

Tuesday, January 03

Wednesday, January 04

M 11:30am - Housing Subcommitte (City Hall; Large Conference Room
- 400 Grand Ave.)

[0 2:00pm - 4:00pm SamTrans Board/Committee Meeting (Bacciocco
Auditorium, 2nd Floor, 1250 San Carlos Ave, San Carlos) <

i 6:00pm - 8:00pm Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee (City
Hall Annex Conf Rm, 315 Maple Ave, SSF) <

Thursday, January 05

i 1:00pm - 3:00pm CANCELLED: San Francisco Bay Conservation and
Development Commission (BCDC) (Port of San Francisco Board
Room, Ferry Building, Second Floor, San Francisco)

| l5:00pm - 7:00pm SMC Transportation Authority Meeting

(Samtrans Admin Offices, Edward J. Bacciocco Auditorium - 1250 San
Carlos Ave., 2nd Floor, San Carlos ) &

M 7:00pm - 8:30pm Planning Commission Meeting (meets the 1st &
3rd Thursday of each month) (MSB) «*

Friday, January 06

Saturday, January 07

Sunday, January 08

Moreno, Elia

12/29/2016 3:43 PM



January 09, 2017 -
January 15, 2017
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Monday, January 09

M 6:00pm - 7:30pm Housing Authority Commission Meeting (350 C
Street, South San Francisco)

Tuesday, January 10

M 5:00pm - Parking Place Commission Meeting (meets the 2nd
Tuesday of each month) (City Hall) «*

Wednesday, January 11

M 7:00pm - City Council Meeting (meets the 2nd & 4th Wednesday
of each month) (MSB) £

Thursday, January 12

il 5:30pm - 6:30pm C/CAG Legislative Committee Meeting (SamTrans
District Office, 1250 San Carlos Ave. 2nd Floor Auditorium, San Carlos)
&

i 6:30pm - 9:00pm C/CAG - Board Meeting (San Mateo County Transit

District Office, 1250 San Carlos Avenue 2nd Floor Auditorium, San
Carlos) +*

Friday, January 13

Mullin (Philz 2248 Westborough Boulevard SSF)

M 2:00pm - 4:00pm Community Coffee with Assemblymember Kevin ‘

' Saturday, January 14

Sunday, January 15

Moreno, Elia

12/29/2016 3:21 PM



CITY MANAGER’S WEEKLY REPORT
to the
South San Francisco City Council

December 29, 2016

Included for Council’s information and review in this packet is the following:

1. Notice of Cancellation — City of South San Francisco Improving Public Places Meeting
5:30 PM — Monday, January 2, 2017 (Emailed)

2. City of South San Francisco Housing Subcommittee Meeting 11:30 AM — Wednesday,
January 4, 2017 (Emailed)

3. City of South San Francisco Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee 6:00 PM —
Wednesday, January 4, 2017 (Emailed)

4. City of South San Francisco Planning Commission Meeting 7:00 PM — Thursday,
January 5, 2017 (Emailed)



